Show Name : Cap Gun Circuit All Breed (2023)

Class Name : All Age Non Pro Showmanship At Halter

Class Entries : 11

June 18, 2023

Money Awarded : $1,453.76

Place | Horse :

Exhibitor :

Owner :

Money Earned

Five A Clock Charlie
Hour Slot Machine
Batte Over Chocolate
| Have The Crown
Mechanics Pinup Girl
Real Southerncomfort
Kruzin On Up
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Ima Two Timin Man
An Innocent Tail
Bet On A Good Flower
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Dreamtime Remembered

Kendra Jo Schultz
Margaret E Edwards
Hannah Elizabeth Burkholder
Natalie F Lewis-Lustila
Laramie Weiss
Rebecca Severn

Anna M Beihoffer
Lauren E Busch
Addison L Saterbak
Melissa A Albinger
Faith Bjerke

Kelly Manner
Margaret E Edwards
Hannah Elizabeth Burkholder
Natalie F Lewis-Lustila
Robert E Weiss
Rebecca Severn

Anna M Beihoffer
Lauren E Busch

Kathy Saterbak

Sherri L Albinger

Faith Bjerke

$494.28
$392.51
$290.75
$145.38
$130.84
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Show Name : Cap Gun Circuit All Breed (2023)

Class Name : Green Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : 9

June 18, 2023

Money Awarded : $1,371.26

Place | Horse :

Exhibitor :

Owner :

Money Earned

Loving My Minute
Blazing Hot Brass
Hour Slot Machine
Un Filtered

Al Shirley Be Yours
Too Sleepy To Moxie
Willy Lopin

River Kruze

Mr Goody Blue Shoes
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Jennifer A Burton
Wendy M Laesch
Margaret E Edwards
Kathleen R Zelnio
Danielle Neisendorf
Shannon Wibbert
Bonnie Minor

Amy Marx

Brett A Cumberledge

Chelsea Rae Root
Mary Caitlyn O'Malley
Margaret E Edwards
Laura Te Grotenhuis
Danielle Neisendorf
Cristine Hess

Terri Shaleen

Heidi Kallenberger
Ashley Schultz
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$548.50
$411.38
$274.25
$137.13
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : Cap Gun Circuit All Breed (2023)

Class Name : All Age Non Pro Hunt Seat Equitation

Class Entries : 8

June 18, 2023

Money Awarded : $1,330.00

Place 'Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

1 Hour Slot Machine Margaret E Edwards Margaret E Edwards $532.00
2 Ima Two Timin Man Addison L Saterbak Kathy Saterbak $399.00
3 Five A Clock Charlie Kendra Jo Schultz Kelly Manner $266.00
4 Real Southerncomfort Rebecca Severn Rebecca Severn $133.00
5 Al Be The Lucky One Grace Margaret Kehoe Grace Margaret Kehoe $0.00
6 Al Shirley Be Yours Danielle Neisendorf Danielle Neisendorf $0.00
7 Batte Over Chocolate Hannah Elizabeth Burkholder | Hannah Elizabeth Burkholder $0.00
8 Sooo Last Detail Alexis Daugird Kaela Kimberly Kvalo $0.00

Show Name : Cap Gun Circuit All Breed (2023)

Class Name : All Age Non Pro Western Horsemanship

Class Entries : 8

June 18, 2023

Money Awarded : $1,330.00

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

1 An Innocent Tail Sherri L Albinger Sherri L Albinger $532.00
2 Bet On A Good Flower Faith Bjerke Faith Bjerke $399.00
3 Batte Over Chocolate Hannah Elizabeth Burkholder | Hannah Elizabeth Burkholder $266.00
4 Mechanics Pinup Girl Laramie Weiss Robert E Weiss $133.00
5 Ima Two Timin Man Addison L Saterbak Kathy Saterbak $0.00
6 Five A Clock Charlie Kendra Jo Schultz Kelly Manner $0.00
7 Lazy N Happy Alexis Daugird Corbett Michael Welsh Ryan $0.00
8 Hour Slot Machine Margaret E Edwards Margaret E Edwards $0.00

Show Name : Cap Gun Circuit All Breed (2023)

Class Name : Green Trail

Class Entries : 4

June 18, 2023

Money Awarded : $1,165.00

Place 'Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

1 VS For Certain Alec Martin Melissa A Albinger $699.00
2 An Innocent Tail Alec Martin Sherri L Albinger $466.00
3 Ima Two Timin Man Addison L Saterbak Kathy Saterbak $0.00
4 One Hot Cooki Kevin M Carr Kevin M Carr $0.00
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Show Name : Cap Gun Circuit All Breed (2023) June 18, 2023

Class Name : All Age Open Ranch Riding

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $1,082.50
Place 'Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Great Red Spook AC Jennifer A Burton Linda S Norman $1,082.50
2 Scotchs Chipin Bar Aubrey M Saterbak Kathy Saterbak $0.00
Show Name : Cap Gun Circuit All Breed (2023) June 18, 2023

Class Name : Green Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 0 Money Awarded : $1,206.25
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 VS | Luv Lucy Eric N Petersen Eric E Petry $542.81
2 Cowagirlsriresistable Carson Jeffery Handeland Kelly Cox $422.19
3 Whattare Theoods Robert Schmitz Lara N Simmons $241.25
4 Wilde Thang Kristin A Klimmek Dawn L Massier $0.00
5 Real Southerncomfort Gayle Marie Lampinen Rebecca Severn $0.00
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